300m jooks
34,64

34,68
34,77
35,06
35,37
35,41
35,79
36,01
36,05
36,26
(10)
36,31
36,48
36,49
36,61
36,64
37,07
37,21
37,59
37,65
37,73
(20)
37,74
38,26
38,28
38,46
38,71
38,77
38,79
38,86
38,90
38,94
(30)
39,13
39,26
39,27
39,48
39,65
39,74
39,82
39,86
39,94
39,94
(40)
39,98
39,99
40,02
40,07
40,10
40,16

Dmitri Mosendz
Erik Jagor
Jaak-Heinrich Jagor
Sten Ander Sepp
Ken-Mark Minkovski
Sten Utsmiits
Kaspar Mesila
Joosep Tohvri
Jakob Keller

Reimo Sepp

Henri Sai

Roland Jaamu
Andreas Varter
Renalt Maesaar
Edward Henno
Joonas Mattias Laur
Egert Sekk

Mark Heidmets
Daniil Ennus

Janar Keit Jaakson

Carlos Kroon
Martin Kivimaa
Markus Moora
Andreas Laksberg
Mart Riso

Otto Kase

Andrus Mutli

Ralf Markus Suss
Gregor Lepik

Otto Maasik

Daniel Lavrinenko
Karl-Oskar Pajus
Kristian Otlot
Egert Naruson
Mart Maasing
Markos Véhesoo
Christopher Kaare
Harry Martdnov
Albert Ploom
Rasmus Kasper

Kristjan Murro
Asser-Enri Soro

Andreas Toomas Kuusk

Markus Vaher
Marko Lillemagi
Karl Kristjan Kajak

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

01.06.93 Tallinna SS Kalev
22.05.92 Audentese SK
11.05.90 Tartu SS Kalev
02.01.98 Audentese SK
13.10.01 Audentese SK
20.07.94 Tartu U. ASK
23.12.92 Audentese SK
16.04.93 Tartu SS Kalev
23.07.00 Tartu U. ASK
23.02.00 Audentese SK

04.12.00 SK Altius
26.04.92 Nomme KJK
11.07.00 Tartu U. ASK
24.01.99 KJK LBunalbdvi
22.05.01 Tartu SS Kalev
01.06.99 N6omme KJK
06.06.00 Audentese SK
23.10.01 SK Elite Sport
04.12.00 Tallinna SS Kalev
07.09.99 SK Maret-Sport

26.02.00 SK Fortis

23.10.00 SK Leksi 44
18.11.00 Nomme KJK
16.04.02 SK Fortis

23.07.00 Tartu SS Kalev
01.09.01 Audentese SK
22.08.69 Individuaalvdistleja
14.01.99 Tartu U. ASK
06.10.01 SK Maret-Sport
29.12.00 Audentese SK

12.07.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
22.11.01 SK Elite Sport
31.05.02 UP Sport
26.04.01 Tartu U. ASK
03.01.99 Tartu U. ASK
24.12.01 Audentese SK
17.11.99 SK Fortis
05.04.96 SK Fortis
14.02.01 KUK TIPP
08.09.02 Audentese SK

20.06.02 SK Elite Sport
09.05.99

28.12.02 Tallinna SS Kalev
27.06.01 SK Elite Sport
17.04.00 SK Fortis
02.10.01 SK Maret-Sport
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va
2u18
7u18

8 u18
2 u20
9u18
10 u18
10 u20
2 u18

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Valga

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Valga

28.01
28.01
28.01
13.01
17.01
28.01
28.01
28.01
10.01
17.01

17.01
28.01
28.01

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18

04.02.18

17.01
17.01
28.01
17.01
17.01
12.01

17.01
17.01
17.01
17.01
28.01
17.01
10.01
10.01
12.01
17.01

17.01
17.01
11.01
10.01
10.01
17.01
28.01
17.01
11.01
17.01

17.01

18
18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18

12.12.17

17.01
17.01
17.01

18
18
18

12.12.17



